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UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

Platform Applications And Approvals 

APPLICATIONS: ALL
STRUCTURES:   ALL
FLAGS:        NONE
REPORT FOR APPLICATION RECEIVED DATES BETWEEN 01-DEC-2008 AND 01-JAN-2009

SORT FIELD: OPERATOR

12/29/2008

12/15/2008

12/24/2008

12/01/2008

12/18/2008

12/08/2008

12/04/2008

12/04/2008

29-DEC-2009
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02-DEC-2009

02-DEC-2008
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300

305
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290
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5116' FNL

3591' FSL

2024' FNL

1537' FSL

4176' FSL

5246' FSL

5716' FSL

 371' FSL

6086' FEL

7391' FWL

6225' FEL

4239' FWL

6273' FEL

2874' FEL

 405' FEL

 734' FWL

Temp

Temp

Temp

Temp

Date Apl.
Rcv/Apl Num
Operator/#

Temp.
Plat?/
Temp Exp

Lease
Area
Block Name Location

Water
Depth

Platform
Approval
Date

PVP

Hunt Oil Company - 00064

Chevron U.S.A. Inc. - 00078

Chevron U.S.A. Inc. - 00078

Exxon Mobil Corporation - 00276

Nippon Oil Exploration U.S.A. Limited - 01482

Nippon Oil Exploration U.S.A. Limited - 01482

Bois d'Arc Offshore Ltd. - 02268

Bois d'Arc Offshore Ltd. - 02268
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Platform Applications And Approvals 

APPLICATIONS: ALL
STRUCTURES:   ALL
FLAGS:        NONE
REPORT FOR APPLICATION RECEIVED DATES BETWEEN 01-DEC-2008 AND 01-JAN-2009

SORT FIELD: OPERATOR

12/08/2008

12/18/2008

12/04/2008

12/18/2008

12/29/2008

12/18/2008

12/16/2008

12/16/2008

04-DEC-2008

18-DEC-2009

29-DEC-2009

16-DEC-2009

G03417

G03417

G27973

G22513

G31011

G31304

G01027

G25017
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MP
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MP

  72

  72

 830

 116

 342

 366

 246

  60
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A
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83 16-DEC-2008

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

296

303

292

302
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299

6400' FSL

3285' FSL

4290' FSL

3481' FNL

1445' FNL

2064' FSL

3020' FSL

5436' FNL

4400' FWL

1478' FEL

4272' FEL

6624' FWL

2447' FEL

5430' FWL

3019' FWL

3013' FEL

Temp

Temp
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Temp

Date Apl.
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Block Name Location
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Approval
Date

PVP

Energy XXI GOM, LLC - 02375

Energy XXI GOM, LLC - 02375

Devon Energy Production Company, L.P. - 02421

Tana Exploration Company LLC - 02579

Arena Offshore, LLC - 02628

Century Exploration New Orleans, Inc. - 02714

Eni US Operating Co. Inc. - 02782

Royal Production Company, Inc. - 02813
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Platform Applications And Approvals 

APPLICATIONS: ALL
STRUCTURES:   ALL
FLAGS:        NONE
REPORT FOR APPLICATION RECEIVED DATES BETWEEN 01-DEC-2008 AND 01-JAN-2009

SORT FIELD: OPERATOR

12/02/2008

12/08/2008

02-DEC-2009

G31391
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VR
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1

A

86

38

N

N

291

307

3403' FSL

6000' FSL

2484' FWL

5000' FEL

Temp
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Block Name Location

Water
Depth
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Approval
Date

PVP

Phoenix Exploration Company LP - 02904

PROBE RESOURCES US LTD. - 02989


